GE Data Sheet
June 26, 2013 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
SHHD005A0F Hammerhead* Series; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
18-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 5A, 15W Output
Features
 Compliant to  RoHS II EU “Directive 2011/65/EU (-Z versions)
 Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006
 Ultra-wide Input Voltage Range, 18Vdc to 75Vdc

June 26, 2013 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.04
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Current
Output
Voltage
Remote
On/Off Logic
Connector
Type Comcode
SHHD005A0F4Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Positive Through hole 150024949
SHHD005A0F41Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Through hole CC109172920
SHHD005A0F641-35Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Through hole 150032199
SHHD005A0F41-SRZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0A 3.3V Negative Surface mount 150023384
Device Options
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  SHHD005A0F41Z  SHHD005A0F4Z  SHHD005A0F841Z  SHHD005A0F641-35Z